699105

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000030408 3)))



H070000304083ABCA/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:									
					-				
	Division of Com	cpo	vrations .		•	-			
	Fax Number	1	(850)205-0380				. <i>•</i>		
D					•	••••	To A	0	
From:	Research Mamo		C T CORPORATION	OVOREM		. :	ET.	7	
	Account Name			SISIEM				m	<u>د</u>
	Account Number						IT.	99	4415-14
	Phone	:	(850)222-1092		.•			1	in the second
	Fax Number	:	(850)878-5926				- 05E	2	4
							m -	-0	2 ⁰⁰
							1. Luch		2
		·····				·	<u> </u>	~	

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE



PENNSYLVANIA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ക്

E.F.

02/02/2007 FRI 10:52 FAX 1 312 263 4207 CT Chicago SPT ---- Tallahassee, FL

Ø 003/008

STATEMENT OF	CHANGE OF REGISTERED FOR CON	OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH	
statement of change is	ions of sections 6 07,6562, 617.65 submitted for a colporation argo	909 02, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this unized under the laws of the State of <u>Pennsylvania</u>	
	•	stared agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	
1. The name of the set	rust portion: Pennsylvania Real Estat	e Investment Trust	
2. The principal office PHILADELPHIA P.	address: 22ND FLR PHILADELE		_
3. The mailing address	s (if different):		_ ·
4. Date of incorporation	on/qualification; 12/20/1962	Document number: 699105	- -
5. The name and street Florida Department		agent and registered office on file with the	
COR	PORATION SERVICE COMPAN	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
COR	PORATION SERVICE COMPAN	Y Att B	C3122233
TAL	LAHASSEE FL 32301	ASS ASS	, ,
6. The name and stree (if changed):	t address of the new registered ag	ent (if changed) and /or registered office	? C
	С Т Согрон	ation System	36
	o/o C T Corporation System.	1200 South Pine Island Read	
	(P.O. Box NOT uppeptab		
	Plantation, F.		
The street address of as changed will be id	its registered office and the stree entical.	et address of the business office of its registered agent,	
Such change was auti authorized by the boa	horized by resolution duly adopt and, or the deeporation has been in Truet	ted by its board of directors or by an officer so notified in writing of the change.	
Bigman Ne of an	officence director)	Samantha Jones, Atomay in Fact	
corporation has been	notified in writing of this change	and agree to act in this capacity, antes relative to the proper and complete performance bligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the ze.	
By:	Corporation System	2/2/2007	
(Signature)	of Registered Agem)	(Ditc)	
If signing on behalf o	Synchronited		
	tant Secretary		
(Typed or	Printed Name)		
	* * * FILING I	FEE: \$35.00 * * *	
Maii 77	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FI	LORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314	
CR2E045 (8/05)	A CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTIONS,	T.V. DVA 0327, 1 ALLAMASSEE, PL 32314	

FLODe - 09/14/2005 CT System Optime

.

05/05/5002 14:45 820552072

02/02/2007 FRI 10:52 FAX 1 312 283 4207 CT Chicago SPT >>> Tallahazzag. FL

POWER OF ATTORNEY

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, Bruce Goldman, General Counsel and *j* Executive Vice President, of PREIT ("the Corporation"), a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, and the direct or indirect owner of the subsidiary entities shown on the list appended hereto, does hereby appoint each of Samantha Jones and Ryan N. Kenigsberg as a lawful attorney-in-fact for the Corporation and for the subsidiary entities to act for the Corporation and for the subsidiary entities and in the name of the Corporation and of the subsidiary entities for the limited purposes authorized herein.

The Corporation and the attached subsidiary entities, having taken or will take all necessary steps to authorize the changes, hereby grants each the aforesaid attorneys-in-fact the power to execute the documents necessary to change the Corporation's and the subsidiary entities' registered agent and registered office, or the agent and office of similar import, in any state.

In the execution of any documents necessary for the purposes set forth herein, Samantha Jones shall exercise the power of Vice President of the Corporation and Ryan N. Kenigsberg shall exercise the power of Assistant Secretary of the Corporation.

This Power of Attorney expires when revoked by the undersigned.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned has executed this Power of Attorney on this of Notember 2006.

upsel and Executive Vice President

Subscribed and swom to before me this do day of Noverby, 2006

COMMONWEALTH OF FEMTERLYANIA
NOTARIAL SERL
JUDITH FALLON-BOLIGITZ, Notary Public
City of Philadalohia, Phila, County
My Commission Expires June 30, 2010